
Excavation & Site Utilties
EHLERS & JUHREND ENTERPRISES
847-662-7272 Phone
847-662-0853 Fax
3546 Washington Street
Park City, IL 60085
Floyd Ehlers floyd@ehlersandjuhrend.com

Asphalt Paving
MANEVAL CONSTRUCTION
847-548-2244 Phone
847-548-1940 Fax
1015 N. Corporate Circle
Grayslake, IL 60030
Ed Litchfield elitchfield@manevalconst.com

Cast in Place Concrete
DEGRAF CONCRETE
847-541-2140 Phone
847-541-2976 Fax
300 Alderman Avenue
Wheeling, IL 60090
Ernie Pirron epirron@degrafconcrete.com

Precast Concrete
DUKANE PRECAST
630-548-6557 Phone
1805 High Grove Lane
Naperville, IL 60540
Chris Ferrari cferrari@dukaneprecast.com

Steel
MCKINNEY STEEL & SALES
847-746-3344 Phone
847-746-6516 Fax
813 29th Street
Zion, IL 60099
Ryan Brodbro ryan@mckinneysteel.com

Mechanical Equipment
PREPURCHASE MIDWEST APPLIED SOLUTIONS 
708-540-4555 Phone
708-540-4556 Fax
30 North Wolf  
1st Floor 
Hillside, IL 60162
John Hill jhill@midwestapplied.com

Masonry
JAC MASONRY 
847-265-2300 ex 203  Phone
847-265-9259 Fax
242 Park Ave 
Lake Villa, IL 60046
Tod Schuerman tod@jacmasonry.com

Roofing
METALMASTER ROOFMASTER
815-459-6415 Phone
815-459-6596 Fax
4800 Metalmaster Way 
McHenry, IL 60050
Dan Smeja dsmeja@metalmaster.com

Glazing
CAD CONTRACT GLAZING 
847-520-7992 Phone
847-520-7991 Fax
400 Mercantile Court 
Wheeling, IL 60090
Ashley R. ashley@cadglazing.com 

Painting 
DES PAI   NTING 
773-889-7776 Phone
773-889-0860 Fax
6466 W. North Ave 
Chicago, IL 60707
Elena Kekatoes ekekatoes@despainting.com

Swimming Pool & Construction Manager
STUCKEY CONSTRUCTION 
847-336-8575 Phone
847-336-8748 Fax
2020 N. Lewis Ave 
Waukegan, IL 60087
Paul Stuckey paul@stuckeyconstruction.com

Fire Protection
ABSOLUTE FIRE PROTECTION 
815-397-6500 Phone
815-397-2500 Fax
6822 Forest Hills Road 
Rockford, IL 61111
Joe Renner jrenner@absolutefire.com

Plumbing
HARTWIG PLUMBING AND HEATING, INC
815-943-4430 Phone
815-334-9490 Fax
20800 E. Brink Street
Harvard, IL 60033
Nicki Duvall nicki@hartwigplumbing.com

HVAC
MG MECHANICAL CONTRACTING, INC 
815-334-9450 Phone
815-334-9453 Fax
1513 Lamb Road 
Woodstock, IL 60098
Mark Gibson mark_gibson@mgmechanical.com

Electrical
RIDGEVIEW ELECTRIC, INC. 
815-385-8282 Phone
815-385-8290 Fax
1400 Ridgeview Drive 
McHenry, IL 60050
Joe Carey jcarey@ridgeviewelectric.com

Architect
WILLIAMS ARCHITECTS
630-221-1212 Phone
630-221-1220 Fax
500 Park Blvd., Suite 800
Itasca, IL 60143
Andy Ouper jaouper@williams-architects.com

Owner's Representative
AT GROUP
847-691-9832 Phone
847-547-8076 Fax
1469 West Fork Drive
Lake Forest, IL 60045
Jim Johnson jhj@theatgrp.com

If you are interested in working on this job site, please feel free to contact the following contractors:

Waukegan Park District
Indoor Pool

List of Contractors

Additional job
opportunities/training

available at:

For the Waukegan Park District,
go to waukeganparks.org

For the Waukegan Youth Conservation
Corps call 847-623-0900 or go to

youthconservationcorps.org


